
# ISSN Journal Frequency Online Print

1 2349-4441 Academic Discourse Half-Yearly 1100 1650

2 2249-7137 ACADEMICIA: An International Multidisciplinary Research Journal Monthly 2700 N/A

3 2349-2104 Advances in Applied Research Half-Yearly 1468 2200

4 2394-448X Agrica Half-Yearly 3600 5600

5 0974-0279 Agricultural Economics Research Review Half-Yearly 3000 4500

6 2230-7265 Agricultural Engineering Today Quarterly 2000 3300

7 2395-146X Agricultural Research Journal Quarterly Open 2000

8 0976-0741 Agricultural Reviews Quarterly 4500 7500

9 0976-0547 Agricultural Science Digest - A Research Journal Quarterly 5000 8000

10 2394-8159 Agro-Economist Half-Yearly 2200 3500

11 2229-4503 Al-Barkaat Journal of Finance & Management Half-Yearly 1700 2750

12 0974-181X Animal Nutrition and Feed Technology Thrice a year 5500 8000

13 2322-0422 Annals of Health and Health Sciences Half-Yearly 1800 2000

14 0976-4623 Annals of Horticulture Half-Yearly 1500 2300

15 0974-0163 Annals of Plant Protection Sciences Thrice a year 5000 8500

16 0974-4517 Applied Biological Research Thrice a year 3350 7700

17 2394-9309 Arya Bhatta Journal of Mathematics and Informatics Half-Yearly 1000 2100

18 0976-0563 Asian Journal of Dairy and Food Research Quarterly 4500 7000

19 0976-4674 Asian Journal of Development Matters Half-Yearly 2500 NA

20 2321-5763 Asian Journal of Management Quarterly 3300 5500

21 2278-4853 Asian Journal Of Multidimensional Research Monthly 2450

22 2349-2996 Asian Journal of Nursing Education and Research Quarterly 2200 3500

23 2231-5675 Asian Journal of Pharmaceutical Analysis Quarterly 2200 3500

24 2231-5691 Asian Journal of Pharmaceutical Research Quarterly 2200 3500

25 2231-5713 Asian Journal of Pharmacy and Technology Quarterly 2200 3500

26 2249-7323 Asian Journal of Research in Banking and Finance Monthly 3000 N/A

27 2249-7307 Asian Journal of Research in Business Economics and Management Monthly 3000 N/A

28 0974-4150 Asian Journal of Research in Chemistry Bimonthly 2200 3500

29 2277-6621 Asian Journal of Research in Marketing Bimonthly 2700 N/A

30 2231-5659 Asian Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science Quarterly 2200 3500

31 2249-7315 Asian Journal of Research in Social Sciences and Humanities Monthly 3000 N/A

32 0975-6884 Asian Man (The) - An International Journal Half-Yearly 2200 3500

33 2230-7273 Baba Farid University Dental Journal Half-Yearly 1200 2200

34 2278-0548 Baba Farid University Nursing Journal Half-Yearly 1000 1500

35 0976-4631 Bhartiya Krishi Anusandhan Patrika Quarterly 2000 3200

36 2320-3161 Bio Science Research Bulletin Half-Yearly 1500 3500

37 0976-4755 BIOINFOLET - A Quarterly Journal of Life Sciences Quarterly 2200 3300

38 2322-0996 Biotech Today : An International Journal of Biological Sciences Half-Yearly 1400 2200

39 2320-3196 Bulletin of Pure & Applied Sciences- Botany Half-Yearly 1500 3500

40 2320-320X Bulletin of Pure & Applied Sciences- Chemistry Half-Yearly 1500 3500

41 2320-3234 Bulletin of Pure & Applied Sciences- Geology Half-Yearly 1500 3500

42 2320-3226 Bulletin of Pure & Applied Sciences- Mathematics and Statistics Half-Yearly 1500 3500
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43 2320-3218 Bulletin of Pure & Applied Sciences- Physics Half-Yearly 1500 3500

44 2320-3188 Bulletin of Pure & Applied Sciences- Zoology Half-Yearly 1500 3500

45 2455-3298 BULMIM Journal of Management and Research Half-Yearly 1000 1800

46 2321-709X Camel: An International Journal of Veterinary Sciences Half-Yearly 1100 2410

47 2250-009X CIGRE India Journal Half-Yearly 600 900

48 0974-4509 Clay Research Half-Yearly 2000 2410

49 2320-642X Climate Change and Environmental Sustainability Half-Yearly 2000 3600

50 0000-0000 Communications in Analysis and Applications Half-Yearly 3000 N/A

51 Cosmos An International Journal of Art and Higher Education Quarterly 2500 4000

52 Cosmos An International Journal of Management Quarterly 2500 4000

53 Cosmos Journal of Engineering & Technology Quarterly 2500 4000

54 2454-1761 Crop Research Bimonthly 4400 6800

55 2394-4471 Current Advances in Agricultural Sciences(An International Journal) Half-Yearly 2420 4000

56 2455-7560 Current Horticulture Half-Yearly 4000 6500

57 2230-7303 Current Trends in Biotechnology and Pharmacy Quarterly Open N/A

58 2277-7725 Delhi Business Review Half-Yearly 800 1200

59 Delta National Journal Of Multidisciplinary Research Annually 880 1990

60 0976-0733 Dynamics of Public Administration Half-Yearly 2000 2700

61 Ecology, Environment and Conservation Half-Yearly 5000

62 0976-4666 Economic Affairs Quarterly 2200 6500

63 2230-7311 Educational Quest- An International Journal of Education and Applied Social Sciences Thrice a year 2200 4400

64 0975-928X Electronic Journal of Plant Breeding Quarterly Open N/A

65 2249-8834 EXCEL International Journal of Multidisciplinary Management Studies Monthly 2650 N/A

66 2456-8724 Farming and Management Half-Yearly 4400 6700

67 0974-4495 Fire Engineer Quarterly 1000 2000

68 2395-258X FOCUS: Journal of International Business Half-Yearly 4500 6500

69 Geographic Annually 1100 2400

70 2582-7529 Gibs Law Journal Annually Open 1290

71 2455-7110 Global Sci-Tech Quarterly 1320 3000

72 2582-6689 Globus - An International Journal of Management and IT Half-Yearly 2500 4500

73 Globus Journal of Progressive Education Quarterly 2500 4000

74 2249-3182 Gyankosh- The Journal of Library and Information Management Half-Yearly 1000 2000

75 2229-4422 GYANODAYA - The Journal of Progressive Education Half-Yearly 1000 2000

76 2250-0111 IASH Journal- International Association for Small Hydro Half-Yearly 600 900

77 0974-018X IASSI-Quarterly Quarterly 3000 5500

78 0976-173X IIMS Journal of Management Science Thrice a year 2750 4500

79 2349-9826 IITM Journal of Management and IT Half-Yearly 700 1450

80 2582-1245 IME Journal Half-Yearly 1000 2000

81 2278-4691 INCOLD Journal (A Half Yearly Technical Journal of Indian Committee on Large Dams) Half-Yearly 600 900

82 Indian Explorer of Social Sciences & Humanities Half-Yearly 2000 3000

83 0974-4487 Indian Internet Journal of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Quarterly 3300 5500

84 0974-4479 Indian Journal of Agricultural Biochemistry Half-Yearly 3000 3500

85 2456-8716 Indian Journal of Agricultural Marketing Thrice a year 1000 2300

86 0976-058X Indian Journal of Agricultural Research Bimonthly 5000 8000

87 2456-6489 Indian Journal of Agroforestry Half-Yearly 2750 4200

88 0974-4460 Indian Journal of Agronomy Quarterly 5000 6500

89 2231-6744 Indian Journal of Animal Nutrition Quarterly 4400 6600

90 0976-0555 Indian Journal of Animal Research Monthly 6000 11000

91 2249-7935 Indian Journal of Applied Basic Medical Sciences Half-Yearly Open N/A

92 Indian Journal of Biochemistry & Biophysics Monthly 8000

93 Indian Journal of Chemical Technology Bimonthly 3500

94 Indian Journal of Chemistry Monthly 8000Page 2



95 0974-0147 Indian Journal of Comparative Microbiology, Immunology and Infectious Diseases Half-Yearly 2200 3000

96 2349-2120 Indian Journal of Cryogenics Annually 3560 5000

97 Indian Journal of Developmental Disabilities Half-Yearly 1000 1650

98 2231-6701 Indian Journal of Dryland Agricultural Research and Development Half-Yearly Open 5000

99 Indian Journal of Ecology Quarterly 5000 9000

100 2322-0430 Indian Journal of Economics and Development Quarterly 4000 7500

101 Indian Journal of Engineering & Material Sciences Bimonthly 3500

102 0974-8172 Indian Journal of Entomology Quarterly 5000 7500

103 Indian Journal of Experimental Biology Monthly 8000

104 2454-552X Indian Journal of Extension Education Quarterly 1500 3800

105 2231-0673 Indian Journal of Extra-Corporeal Technology Annually Open N/A

106 0975-6906 Indian Journal of Genetics and Plant Breeding (The) Quarterly 4400 10000

107 2277-5633 Indian Journal of Geosynthetics and Ground Improvement Half-Yearly 600 900

108 Indian Journal of Gerontology Quarterly 800 2000

109 2394-2800 Indian Journal of Health Sciences and Care Thrice a year Open 2000

110 Indian Journal of Human Relations Half-Yearly 2000 3000

111 1945-919X Indian Journal of Industrial and Applied Mathematics Half-Yearly 1500 2500

112 2347-6206 Indian Journal of Mednodent and Allied Sciences Thrice a year Open 2500

113 Indian Journal of Natural Products and Resources Quarterly 3000

114 0974-4444 Indian Journal of Nematology Half-Yearly 4000 8000

115 2456-737X Indian Journal of Physical Education, Sports Medicine & Exercise Science Half-Yearly 1000 1500

116 0976-1926 Indian Journal of Plant Genetic Resources Thrice a year 5000 23000

117 0974-8180 Indian Journal of Poultry Science Thrice a year 1000 1700

118 Indian Journal of Psychological Science Half-Yearly 1500 2500

119 Indian Journal of Pure & Applied Physics Monthly 6500

120 2456-6519 Indian Journal of Regional Science Half-Yearly 2000 3000

121 2250-0138 Indian Journal of Scientific Research Half-Yearly 1700 2800

122 0973-9718 Indian Journal of Small Ruminants (The) Half-Yearly 4500 9000

123 2455-2127 Indian Journal of Society and Politics Half-Yearly 1300 2500

124 Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge Quarterly 3000

125 0973-970X Indian Journal of Veterinary Pathology Quarterly Open 10000

126 0974-0171 Indian Journal of Veterinary Research (The) Half-Yearly 1600 2900

127 0973-9726 Indian Journal of Veterinary Surgery Half-Yearly 2000 3000

128 0974-8164 Indian Journal of Weed Science Quarterly 8000 15000

129 Informatics Studies Quarterly 10000 14000

130 2394-8205 Innovation in IT Annually 600 2000

131 2277-4912 INROADS- An International Journal of Jaipur National University Half-Yearly 1500 2000

132 2249-8796 INTAS POLIVET Half-Yearly Open N/A

133 2456-8961 Interaction Thrice a year 2500 4000

134 2349-8889 International Journal for Research in Applied Sciences and Biotechnology(IJRASB) Bimonthly 2750 4400

135 2321-1776 International Journal in IT & Engineering Monthly 2750 N/A

136 2321-1784 International Journal in Management & Social Science Monthly 2850 N/A

137 2278-6252 International Journal of Advanced Research in Engineering and Applied Sciences Monthly 2750 N/A

138 2278-6244 International Journal of Advanced Research in IT and Engineering Monthly 2750 N/A

139 2278-6236 International Journal of Advanced Research in Management and Social Sciences Monthly 2750 N/A

140 2454-2652 International Journal of Advances in Nursing Management Quarterly 2200 3500

141 2454-2679 International Journal of Advances in Social Sciences Quarterly 2200 3500

142 2230-732X International Journal of Agriculture, Environment and Biotechnology Quarterly 3850 5700

143 0975-8089 International Journal of Applied Research on Information Technology and Computing Thrice a year 2400 4200

144 2322-0465 International Journal of Applied Science and Engineering Half-Yearly 920 3200

145 2321-7111 International Journal of Bioinformatics and Biological Science Half-Yearly 1870 4500

146 0976-4038 International Journal of Bio-resource and Stress Management Bimonthly 4150 N/APage 3



147 2454-9541 International Journal of Bioresource Science Half-Yearly 1500 3600

148 0976-4399 International Journal of Civil & Structural Engineering Quarterly Open N/A

149 2249-3220 International Journal of Data Mining And Emerging Technologies Half-Yearly 2500 3500

150 2394-4196 International Journal of Dental and Medical Specialty Annually 2200 4800

151 2321-6794 International Journal Of Drug Regulatory Affairs Quarterly 2200 4960

152 2321-6794 International Journal of Drug Regulatory Affairs (IJDRA) Quarterly 2000 4500

153 2349-4735 International Journal of Economic Plants Quarterly 2750 N/A

154 2250-0758 International Journal Of Engineering And Management Research Bimonthly 3300 N/A

155 2250-0758 International Journal of Engineering and Management Research (IJEMR) Bimonthly 2750 4400

156 2319-6890 International Journal of Engineering Research Monthly 3500 5000

157 2320-0294 International Journal of Engineering, Science and Mathematics Monthly 1100 N/A

158 0976-4402 International Journal of Environmental Sciences Quarterly Open N/A

159 2250-0499 International Journal of Farm Sciences Quarterly 1100 1800

160 2321-712X International Journal of Fermented Foods Half-Yearly 3080 4500

161 2277-9396 International Journal of Food and Fermentation Technology Half-Yearly 3750 6000

162 2320-3250 International Journal of Fuzzy Mathematical Archive Half-Yearly 1500 N/A

163 0976-4380 International Journal of Geomatics and Geosciences Quarterly Open N/A

164 2249-5576 International Journal of Information Dissemination and Technology Quarterly 3000 5000

165 2454-9533 International Journal of Information Science and Computing Half-Yearly 1500 3500

166 2582-2527 International Journal of Innovative Horticulture Half-Yearly 5000 10000

167 2320-0685 International Journal of Management and Development Studies Quarterly 1500 3000

168 2249-0558 International Journal of Management IT and Engineering Monthly 2750 N/A

169 2249-1058 International Journal of Marketing and Technology Monthly 2750 N/A

170 0974-4614 International Journal of Medical Toxicology & Legal Medicine Quarterly 4000 10000

171 2454-2660 International Journal of Nursing Education and Research Quarterly 2200 3300

172 2320-2483 International Journal of Oral Health Sciences and Advances Quarterly 1100 1850

173 2454-9525 International Journal of Peace, Education and Development Half-Yearly 1210 2310

174 2249-5894 International Journal of Physical and Social Sciences Monthly 2750 N/A

175 2278-795X International Journal of Physical Education Sports Management and Yogic Sciences Quarterly 1335 2000

176 2320-6233 International Journal of Psychology and Psychiatry Half-Yearly 2750 N/A

177 2320-8724 International Journal of Research in Organizational Behavior and Human Resource 

Management

Quarterly 2650 N/A

178 2249-2496 International Journal of Research in Social Sciences Monthly 1100 N/A

179 0000-0000 International Journal Of Resilience In Fire Safety & Disasters Half-Yearly 1100 N/A

180 2454-2687 International Journal of Reviews and Research in Social Sciences Quarterly 2200 3500

181 2277-1581 International Journal of Scientific Engineering and Technology Monthly 3500 5000

182 2321-3256 International Journal of Scientific Research in Network Security and Communication Bimonthly 1500 N/A

183 2249-6270 International Journal of Social and Economic Research Quarterly 3050 N/A

184 2321-5771 International Journal Of Social Sciences Quarterly 2550 5060

185 2454-4833 International Journal of Sociology, Social Anthropology and Social Policy Half-Yearly Open N/A

186 2231-3915 International Journal of Technology Half-Yearly 2200 3300

187 Int'l Journal of Edu. Administration & Mgt Annually 1600

188 Int'l Journal of Education in Digital Age Annually 1600

189 Int'l Journal of Education Technology & Social Media Annually 1600

190 Invertis Journal of Management Half-Yearly 1500 2150

191 2454-7611 Invertis Journal of Renewable Energy Quarterly 1500 2500

192 2454-762X Invertis Journal of Science & Technology Quarterly 1500 2500

193 2277-1328 ISRM (India) Journal Half-Yearly 600 900

194 2277-1328 ISRM India Journal- Half Yearly Technical Journal of Indian National Group of ISRM Half-Yearly 600 900

195 2456-7302 ITIHAS The Journal of Indian Management Quarterly 1320 2000

196 2277-1301 IWRA (India) Journal Half-Yearly 600 900

197 2277-1301 IWRA (India) Journal (Half Yearly Technical Journal of Indian Geographical Committee of IWRA)Half-Yearly 600 900

198 2347-7202 JIMS8I International Journal of Information Communication and Computing Technology Half-Yearly 1500 N/A
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199 0973-9343 JIMS8M The Journal of Indian Management & Strategy Quarterly 775 2110

200 0973-9343 JIMS8M: The Journal of Indian Management & Strategy Quarterly 700 1600

201 2229-4449 Journal International Association on Electricity Generation, Transmission and Distribution Half-Yearly 600 900

202 2319-4324 Journal of Advances in Medicine Half-Yearly 2250 3830

203 2322-0457 Journal of Agricultural Development and Policy Half-Yearly 1000 1800

204 0976-2418 Journal of Agricultural Engineering Quarterly 3000 4400

205 0000-0000 Journal Of Agricultural Physics Half-Yearly 2200 3500

206 2277-940X Journal of Animal Research Bimonthly 1500 6200

207 2319-4316 Journal of Applied Geochemistry Quarterly 1900 2700

208 0976-4763 Journal of Biofuels Half-Yearly 2400 3830

209 2277-8934 Journal of Camel Practice and Research Thrice a year 3500 5500

210 0976-478X Journal of Commerce and Management Thought Quarterly 2750 4400

211 2231-6736 Journal of Community Mobilization and Sustainable Development Half-Yearly 1500 2320

212 Journal of Comparative Education Annually 1600

213 2347-2758 Journal of Dental and Orofacial Research Half-Yearly 2000 3000

214 2582-2683 Journal of Eco-friendly Agriculture Half-Yearly 3000 5500

215 Journal of Education in 21st Century Annually 1600

216 Journal of Education in Emerging Indian Society Annually 1600

217 Journal of Education Planning & Admn Annually 1600

218 Journal of Education Research Annually 1600

219 Journal of Education Technology & Research Annually 1600

220 0974-4576 Journal of Entomological Research Quarterly 7500 9000

221 2231-4555 Journal of Exclusion Studies Half-Yearly 2000 2830

222 2582-273X Journal of Extension Systems Half-Yearly 2000 3000

223 0976-2434 Journal of Food Legumes Quarterly 3300 N/A

224 0974-4568 Journal of Forensic Medicine and Toxicology Half-Yearly 4000 10000

225 2231-1750 Journal of Functional And Environmental Botany Half-Yearly 1200 2500

226 0976-2442 Journal of Global Communication Half-Yearly 1375 2200

227 2582-6115 Journal of Global Information and Business Strategy Annually Open 1075

228 2230-7338 Journal of Hill Agriculture Quarterly 3850 4400

229 0973-9149 Journal of Immunology and Immunopathology Half-Yearly 4000 7000

230 0974-0295 Journal of Income & Wealth (The) Half-Yearly 1800 2250

231 0974-0848 Journal of Indian Academy of Forensic Medicine Quarterly 2200 7700

232 0974-0228 Journal of Indian Society of Soil Science Quarterly 6000 10000

233 2348-1773 Journal of Information Management Half-Yearly 2200 4800

234 2455-3506 Journal of Innovation in Computer Science and Engineering Half-Yearly 1750 4200

235 2455-3514 Journal of Innovation in Electronics and Communication Engineering Half-Yearly 1500 4000

236 2581-7019 Journal of Innovation in Mechanical Engineering Half-Yearly 1750 N/A

237 2581-5695 Journal of Innovation in Pharmaceutical Sciences Half-Yearly 1750 N/A

238 2277-7946 Journal of Knowledge & Communication Management Half-Yearly 3000 3500

239 2349-4433 Journal of Krishi Vigyan Half-Yearly Open N/A

240 2456-9399 Journal of Library and Information Communication Technology Half-Yearly 1500 3000

241 0974-455X Journal of Management Research Quarterly 4400 5500

242 Journal of Mathematics and Systems Sciences Half-Yearly 880 1760

243 2581-6616 Journal of Meat Science Half-Yearly 900 1700

244 2349-2112 Journal of Medical Erudite Half-Yearly 4500 7000

245 0974-1267 Journal of Metallurgy and Materials Science Quarterly 4000 6000

246 2249-880X Journal of Ornamental Horticulture Quarterly 3600 4800

247 2229-3264 Journal of Orofacial & Health Sciences Half-Yearly 900 1500

248 2229-4457 Journal of PEARLDENT Half-Yearly 1500 2200

249 0976-2388 Journal of Plant Disease Sciences Half-Yearly 550 1650

250 Journal of Plantation Crops Thrice a year 5000 7500Page 5



251 2278-0556 Journal of Progressive Agriculture Half-Yearly Open 1650

252 0974-083X Journal of Punjab Academy of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology Half-Yearly 3050 6700

253 0976-1748 Journal of Research: THE BEDE ATHENAEUM Annually 2000 2500

254 0974-0929 Journal of Resources, Energy and Development Half-Yearly 1100 2250

255 Journal of Scientific & Industrial Research Monthly 6500

256 2455-7145 Journal of Soil and Water Conservation Quarterly 3000 4500

257 0973-3566 Journal of the Indian Society of Toxicology Half-Yearly 4000 8180

258 2455-7129 Journal of Tree Sciences Half-Yearly Open 10000

259 0974-0813 Journal of Veterinary Parasitology Half-Yearly 2700 4050

260 Journal Of Veterinary Pharmacology And Toxicology Half-Yearly 2200 4580

261 Journal: Edu Care Annually 1600

262 Journal: Edu World Annually 1600

263 Journal: Education & Society Annually 1600

264 Journal: Education and Development Annually 1600

265 Journal: Education and Welfare Annually 1600

266 Journal: Education at the Crossroads Annually 1600

267 Journal: Education For All Annually 1600

268 Journal: Education Plus Annually 1600

269 Journal: Education Times Annually 1600

270 Journal: Education Today Annually 1600

271 Journal: Excellence in Education Annually 1600

272 Journal: Thoughts on Education Annually 1600

273 2455-6963 Khoj:An International Peer Reviewed Journal of Geography Annually 1000 1500

274 2455-8060 KIIT Journal of Library and Information Management Half-Yearly 3000 4200

275 0974-1852 LBS Journal of Management & Research Half-Yearly 1000 1500

276 2231-458X Learning Community-An International Journal of Educational and Social Development Thrice a year 2250 4500

277 0976-0571 Legume Research - An International Journal Bimonthly 6500 11000

278 0976-2469 Library Herald Quarterly 1500 2500

279 2320-317X Library Progress (International) Half-Yearly 1500 3100

280 2319-1198 LS- International Journal of Life Sciences Thrice a year 2400 4000

281 2348-3989 Management Today Quarterly 2000 3000

282 2230-729X Mangalmay Journal of Management & Technology Half-Yearly 1100 2200

283 2395-2601 MANTHAN: Journal of Commerce and Management Half-Yearly 4500 6150

284 0973-967X Mass Communicator: International Journal of Communication Studies Quarterly 700 1600

285 2249-8818 Media Watch Thrice a year 3500 4500

286 0975-6892 Medicinal Plants - International Journal of Phytomedicines and Related Industries Quarterly 4500 6500

287 2454-1753 Motifs : A Peer Reviewed International Journal of English Studies Annually 1000 1500

288 2395-2598 MUDRA: Journal of Finance and Accounting Half-Yearly 4500 6150

289 2278-8409 NDCWWC Journal Half-Yearly 600 900

290 2278-8409 NDCWWC Journal (A Half Yearly Journal of New Delhi Centre of WWC) Half-Yearly 600 900

291 2394-2061 Open Journal of Psychiatry & Allied Sciences Half-Yearly Open 4000

292 2249-5266 ORYZA- An International Journal on Rice Quarterly Open 3500

293 2582-4821 Parikalpana KIIT Journal of Management Half-Yearly 1000 1500

294 2582-4821 Parikalpana: KIIT Journal of Management Half-Yearly 1000 1500

295 0000-0000 Pathfinder - The International Multidisciplinary Research Journal Half-Yearly 1000 1680

296 0975-6922 Pearl : A Journal of Library and Information Science Quarterly 2400 4500

297 0974-4541 Pest Management in Horticultural Ecosystems Half-Yearly 1800 3000

298 2249-524X Pesticide Research Journal Half-Yearly 4800 7000

299 2249-4677 Phytopathogenic Mollicutes Half-Yearly 3500 5000

300 2249-8788 Plant Disease Research Half-Yearly 5500 10000

301 2582-2691 Political Discourse Half-Yearly 1000 2500

302 0976-2396 Power Engineer Journal Half-Yearly 600 900Page 6



303 2395-261X PRAGATI: Journal of Indian Economy Half-Yearly 4500 6500

304 0974-0945 Pranjana:The Journal of Management Awareness Half-Yearly 1000 2000

305 0976-4615 Progressive Agriculture Half-Yearly 2000 2500

306 2249-5258 Progressive Horticulture Half-Yearly 2500 4000

307 Psyber News Half-Yearly 1000 1500

308 Psychology in India Half-Yearly 1000 1500

309 2321-2136 Public Affairs And Governance Half-Yearly 945 1400

310 2249-0035 Quest-The Journal of UGC-HRDC Nainital Thrice a year 2400 3000

311 Rajagiri Journal Of Social Development Half-Yearly Open N/A

312 2249-5231 Range Management and Agroforestry Half-Yearly 1700 3200

313 RASSA Journal of Science for Society Thrice a year 3650 5000

314 Recent Advances in Psychology Half-Yearly 2000 3000

315 Research Journal of Agricultural Sciences Bi-Monthly 3000 5,000         

316 2321-581X Research Journal of Engineering and Technology Quarterly 2200 3300

317 Research Journal of Human Development Annually 1600

318 2321-5828 Research Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences Quarterly 2200 3300

319 0975-4377 Research Journal of Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms and Technology Quarterly 2200 3300

320 0975-4385 Research Journal of Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry Quarterly 2200 3700

321 2321-5836 Research Journal of Pharmacology and Pharmacodynamics Quarterly 2400 3800

322 0974-360X Research Journal of Pharmacy and Technology Monthly 3630 7000

323 2349-2988 Research Journal of Science and Technology Quarterly 2200 3800

324 2321-5844 Research Journal of Topical and Cosmetic Sciences Half-Yearly 1200 1900

325 2348-7542 Research on Crops Quarterly 4400 6800

326 2319-1422 SAARJ Journal on Banking & Insurance Research Bimonthly 2700 N/A

327 2249-5290 Sandharv Half-Yearly 1100 1860

328 2582-2403 SASTech - Technical Journal of RUAS Half-Yearly 2000 3000

329 2581-9402 Shanlax International Journal of Management Quarterly 1000 N/A

330 2348-7534 Shikshan Anveshika Half-Yearly 1000 1500

331 2231-0657 Siddhant- A Journal of Decision Making Quarterly 2200 4000

332 SIS Journal of Projective Psychology and Mental Health Half-Yearly 1500 3000

333 2349-297X SKUAST Journal of Research Half-Yearly Open N/A

334 2321-2012 SMART Journal of Business Management Studies Half-Yearly Open 1400

335 2347-6869 SOCRATES Half-Yearly 3600 5680

336 2249-877X South Asian Journal of Marketing & Management Research Monthly 2700 N/A

337 2583-3561 Splint International Journal Of Professionals Quarterly 6050 9660

338 2322-0449 Sumedha Journal of Management Quarterly 1650 2750

339 2278-4713 TAI Journal Half-Yearly 600 900

340 2278-4713 TAI Journal (A Half Yearly Technical Journal of Indian Chapter of TAI) Half-Yearly 600 900

341 2249-5223 TechnoLearn: An International Journal of Educational Technology Half-Yearly 1550 3600

342 0975-7589 TERI Information Digest on Energy and Environment Quarterly 1200 2700

343 2277-937X The Clarion- International Multidisciplinary Journal Half-Yearly 1300 1650

344 0975-9522 The Geographer Half-Yearly 700 1150

345 2395-1176 The Indian Journal of Veterinary Sciences and Biotechnology Quarterly Open N/A

346 2455-7218 The Journal of Indian Botanical Society Quarterly 1200 2300

347 2456-7523 The Social ION Half-Yearly 1400 2500

348 2277-3371 Theriogenology Insight - An International Journal of Reproduction in all Animals Thrice a year 3100 6000

349 2456-6969 TNNMC Journal of Community Health Nursing Half-Yearly 1650 3000

350 2456-6500 TNNMC Journal of Medical & Surgical Nursing Half-Yearly 1650 3000

351 2456-7019 TNNMC Journal of Mental Health Nursing Half-Yearly 1650 3000

352 TNNMC Journal of Nursing Education and Administration Half-Yearly 1650 3000

353 2456-7027 TNNMC Journal of Obstetrics and Gynaecological Nursing Half-Yearly 1650 3000

354 2456-6497 TNNMC Journal of Pediatric Nursing Half-Yearly 1650 3000Page 7



355 2231-069X Training & Development Journal Half-Yearly 1100 2000

356 2279-0667 TRANS Asian Journal of Marketing & Management Research Monthly 2450 N/A

357 2455-7552 Vegetable Science Half-Yearly 5500 11000

358 0974-4533 VIDHIGYA: The Journal of Legal Awareness Half-Yearly 1000 2000

359 2395-2571 VISION: Journal of Indian Taxation Half-Yearly 4950 6150

360 2319-4308 Voice of Intellectual Man- An International Journal Half-Yearly 1500 2500

361 0974-4711 Water and Energy International Monthly 2400 3600

362 0974-0937 World Affairs: The Journal of International Issues Quarterly 3000 5000

363 0975-7597 World Digital Libraries- An International Journal Half-Yearly 900 2050

364 2249-8826 ZENITH International Journal of Business Economics & Management Research Monthly 3650 N/A
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